
Sign-In Sheet 

Non-Mandatory Pre- Bid Meeting 

Project Name: Dixie Lee Waterline Extension 
Solicitation No.: CO-00583 

October 14, 2022 – 10:00 AM 
Florinda Gonzales SAWS      Florinda.Gonzales@saws.org 

Jonathan Miranda SAWS      Jonathan.Miranda@saws.org 

Tracy Burn  SAWS      Tracy.Burns@saws.org 

Luis A. Rodarte, P.E.  SAWS      LRodarte@saws.org 

Lillian Martinez  SAWS      lillian.martinez@saws.org 

Jessica Willie  SAWS      jcwillie@saws.org 

Luz Boentges  Young Professional Resources 210-590-9215 lboentges@yprconsulting.com 

Jaime Noriega, PE Young Professional Resources  jaime.noriega@yprconsulting.com 

Cynthia Macias  Qro Mex Construction Co. Inc. Cmacias.qromex@gmail.com- (830)5982268 

Rachel Munoz  Aetos Construction, LLC  rachel@aetosconstruction.com; 210-403-2159 

Ted Zamora  D Guerra Construction, LLC  tzamora@dguerraconstruction.com 
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